

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3379 OF 2003  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PRITAM KAUR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay  
in filing substitution appln. and office report )

Date: 24/01/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rajiv K.Garg,adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is seen from the Office report that the  
appellant has filed application for substitution.  
Office to process in accordance with the rules.  
List the matter on 15.03.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB