

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3379 OF 2003

PRITAM KAUR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, c/delay in filing substitution
appln., exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Amita Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

NOT TODAY.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER